
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, January 13, 2024  

 5:30PM – For all the families in California who lost their 

home to the wildfires.  

Tuesday, January 14, 2024  

5:30PM – For all the families in California who lost their 

home to the wildfires.  

Wednesday, January 15, 2025  

 7:00PM – Por todas las familias que perdieron sus 

hogares en los incendios de California.  

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

 7:00PM – Charles Weinert & Cathy Weinert 

Sunday, January 19, 2025 

10AM – Noriega Mata & Leck families,  

12PM – Dolores & Terry Marlenga, Larry Muzynski, Sylvia 

Saenz, Gerald Edmun Coles+ 

 

 

Monday, January 20, 2024  

 5:30PM – None  

Tuesday, January 21, 2024  

5:30PM – None  

Wednesday, January 22, 2025  

 7:00PM – None 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 

 7:00PM – None   

Sunday, January 26, 2025 

10AM – None  

12PM – Elivardo Ledesma+, Sanchez Family+ 


